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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

Results
 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:54.72 2014$ Port Angeles High School

T Beebe, C Juskevich, J Macias, A Perrizo

2A-S2:03.00

2A-D2:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LIB1 1:53.28$ 2A-S

Lesnik, Sierra SR Russell, Abby SO

Hepp, Lauryn SR Hartford, Sydney JR

29.18 31.62 24.8327.65

PAHS2 1:54.76 2A-S

Beebe, Taylor SO Juskevich, Carter SR

Macias, Jaine JR Hunter, Sierra FR

30.99 30.35 26.5926.83

NK3 1:58.82 2A-S

Uffens, Hannah SR Gallagher, Ellie SR

Iral, Izy FR Hennings, Dannica JR

31.11 33.80 25.6628.25

HIGH4 1:59.13 2A-S

Zacharias, Reva SR Zacharias, Emily FR

Fosberg, Stella FR Watson, Chloe FR

28.40 31.95 28.1330.65

STE5 2:03.57 2A-D

Glinski, Gabriella SR Rodriguez, Julia SR

Forbes, Rachel SO Raschke, Natalie JR

30.44 34.97 28.8329.33

PT6 2:04.84 2A-D

Pierson, Corinne SO Ottaway, Camille SR

Rogers, Chloe SR Gale, Ismay JR

30.90 37.99 27.7328.22

B - Final

OHS7 1:53.28$ 2A-S

Hutchinson, Kimberly SR Lagat, Arly FR

Zimmer, Hannah FR Vanichkul, Michelle JR

32.51 47.42 14.7118.64

SAMM8 2:05.60 2A-D

Matthes, Tesslyn SO Voight, Isabella FR

Quick, Sydney FR Hu, Abigail SR

32.51 27.41

KIN9 2:06.08 2A-D

Velie, Claudia FR Nance, Sorana SR

Singleton, Rachel SR Green, Gabby JR

29.34 36.59 30.4029.75

KSS10 2:06.98 2A-D

Crane, Kira SO Brockett, Bailey SR

Turk, Hallie SO Heaman, Madison JR

29.15 40.52 28.7828.53

FHS11 2:10.59 2A-D

Hull, Danielle JR Tiffany, Josie SR

Parsons, Mikayla FR Lopez, Shirley SR

33.66 34.40 29.4733.06

SEQ12 2:11.34 2A-D

Linnane, Sydnee SO Craig, Jessica SR

Fitzpatrick, Victoria SR Grow, Stephanie JR

31.41 39.42 30.1830.33

 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:54.72 2014$ Port Angeles High School

T Beebe, C Juskevich, J Macias, A Perrizo

2A-S2:03.00

2A-D2:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHS1 1:56.53 q2A-S

Beebe, Taylor SO Juskevich, Carter SR

Macias, Jaine JR Hunter, Sierra FR

30.57 30.55 27.2928.12

LIB2 1:57.39 q2A-S

Hepp, Lauryn SR Russell, Abby SO

Weber, Reegan FR Hartford, Sydney JR

29.02 33.54 25.4329.40

NK3 1:59.67 q2A-S

Uffens, Hannah SR Gallagher, Ellie SR

Iral, Izy FR Hennings, Dannica JR

30.92 34.34 25.8628.55

HIGH4 2:01.30 q2A-S

Zacharias, Reva SR Zacharias, Emily FR

Fosberg, Stella FR Watson, Chloe FR

29.35 32.57 28.6130.77

PT5 2:01.57 q2A-S

Pierson, Corinne SO Ottaway, Camille SR

Rogers, Chloe SR Gale, Ismay JR

29.56 36.42 27.6327.96

STE6 2:02.58 q2A-S

Glinski, Gabriella SR Rodriguez, Julia SR

Forbes, Rachel SO Raschke, Natalie JR

30.33 34.47 28.8928.89

OHS7 2:05.23 q2A-D

Hutchinson, Kimberly SR Lagat, Arly FR

Zimmer, Hannah FR Vanichkul, Michelle JR

32.59 36.52 26.4929.63

SAMM8 2:05.38 q2A-D

Matthes, Tesslyn SO Voight, Isabella FR

Quick, Sydney FR Hu, Abigail SR

31.64 36.62 27.5429.58

KIN9 2:07.34 q2A-D

Velie, Claudia FR Nance, Sorana SR

Singleton, Rachel SR Green, Gabby JR

30.10 36.80 20.4240.02

KSS10 2:09.48 q2A-D

Crane, Kira SO Brockett, Bailey SR

Turk, Hallie SO Heaman, Madison JR

29.88 41.05 29.1229.43

SEQ11 2:09.50 q2A-D

Linnane, Sydnee SO Craig, Jessica SR

Fitzpatrick, Victoria SR Grow, Stephanie JR

31.20 39.10 42.9016.30

FHS12 2:10.60 q2A-D

Hull, Danielle JR Tiffany, Josie SR

Campbell, Sierra SR Lopez, Shirley SR

32.95 33.85 30.2033.60

LHS13 2:15.41 2A-D

Garcia, Colette JR Tibbitts, Aimee FR

Whitman, Samantha FR Clair, Rebecca SO

33.19 37.63 30.4034.19

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:56.39 2007$ Nakayla Chan

2A-S2:08.50

2A-D2:26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHS SRJuskevich, Carter1 2:01.29 2A-S

27.71 30.29 31.6731.62

LIB SRHohensinner, Ellie2 2:01.91 2A-S

28.82 30.67 31.1231.30

LIB FRWeber, Reegan3 2:02.07 2A-S

28.16 30.92 31.0331.96

OHS FRSnyder, Danielle4 2:08.47 2A-S

29.15 32.19 33.6533.48

LIB SOWeber, Chloe5 2:09.11 2A-D

29.59 32.82 33.3833.32

LHS SOKnittle, Avery6 2:11.87 2A-D

28.37 33.76 34.9234.82

B - Final

OHS SOMcLean, Vanessa7 2:09.81 2A-D

34.74

PAHS SOEdwards, Erin8 2:12.23 2A-D

29.72 32.49 35.1534.87

NK SOJones, Anna9 2:12.34 2A-D

30.21 33.72 33.7234.69

PAHS FRSeelye, Ashlee10 2:13.86 2A-D

29.96 33.62 35.0435.24

SAMM JRAdams, Ellie11 2:17.64 2A-D

30.90 35.06 35.4436.24

PAHS JRTiemersma, Sarah12 2:19.90 2A-D

31.58 35.32 36.2936.71

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:56.39 2007$ Nakayla Chan

2A-S2:08.50

2A-D2:26.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHS SRJuskevich, Carter1 2:01.60 q2A-S

28.24 30.37 31.4531.54

LIB FRWeber, Reegan2 2:03.41 q2A-S

28.19 31.40 31.4532.37

LHS SOKnittle, Avery3 2:05.60 q2A-S

28.75 31.50 33.0232.33

LIB SRHohensinner, Ellie4 2:05.74 q2A-S

29.71 31.69 31.9632.38

OHS FRSnyder, Danielle5 2:07.75 q2A-S

29.02 31.91 33.1933.63

LIB SOWeber, Chloe6 2:07.88 q2A-S

29.76 32.80 32.5032.82

PAHS SOEdwards, Erin7 2:11.30 q2A-D

29.84 32.76 34.3434.36
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#202  Girls 200 Yard Free)

OHS SOMcLean, Vanessa8 2:11.82 q2A-D

29.01 33.36 35.2734.18

NK SOJones, Anna9 2:13.00 q2A-D

29.58 33.16 35.3034.96

PAHS FRSeelye, Ashlee10 2:17.17 q2A-D

29.79 33.27 37.8036.31

PAHS JRTiemersma, Sarah11 2:17.97 q2A-D

31.20 35.59 35.2035.98

SAMM JRAdams, Ellie12 2:18.59 q2A-D

31.51 35.05 35.4336.60

STE SRGonzalez, Madelyn13 2:19.44 2A-D

31.71 33.62 37.3836.73

LIB SOShultz, Bailie14 2:20.23 2A-D

30.90 34.73 37.3837.22

STE JRPark, Hannah15 2:20.88 2A-D

32.99 35.33 36.7835.78

PT SRHarrenstein, Emily16 2:21.89 2A-D

31.23 35.48 36.7738.41

CPHS SRBryd, Kyanna17 2:23.00 2A-D

33.00 36.23 35.9737.80

RHS FRPai, Naima18 2:24.69 2A-D

33.68 35.79 37.5937.63

LHS SRYackel, Victoria19 2:25.57 2A-D

33.00 36.38 37.7738.42

FHS JRHull, Danielle20 2:25.93 2A-D

32.65 36.00 38.8638.42

NK SOAlvarez, Athena21 2:26.03

35.24 37.92 34.3438.53

RHS JRTunis, Hannah22 2:26.43

33.85 37.05 37.2438.29

KSS JRHeaman, Madison23 2:30.74

33.51 37.73 39.2640.24

OHS FRGraham, Fiona24 2:31.40

33.83 37.14 40.6739.76

STE SOMathers, Rachael--- X

KIN FRSymens, Whitney--- X

KIN SRHarness, Hannah--- X

KIN SOMcCollum, Jenna--- X

STE JRBright, Alyssa--- X

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.79 2014$ Kelsey Crane

2A-S2:23.90

2A-D2:47.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB SORussell, Abby1 2:14.88 2A-S

29.69 33.22 32.3639.61

HIGH FRZacharias, Emily2 2:17.50 2A-S

29.50 34.75 33.0040.25

KIN FRVelie, Claudia3 2:17.89 2A-S

29.82 35.46 32.2240.39

PAHS FRHunter, Sierra4 2:21.86 2A-S

30.82 36.49 32.0642.49

OHS FRPartsch, Chloe5 2:22.10 2A-S

29.28 37.04 33.0542.73

FHS SRTiffany, Josie6 2:27.01 2A-D

31.23 36.57 36.7942.42

B - Final

PAHS JRReid, Kylee7 2:29.47 2A-D

32.68 35.35 34.2747.17

LIB FRReam, Emma8 2:30.58 2A-D

33.38 39.09 36.1241.99

NK SRGallagher, Ellie9 2:31.24 2A-D

33.96 41.20 35.0041.08

NK FRSchroeder, Anna10 2:32.71 2A-D

33.96 40.74 33.5444.47

OHS SRHutchinson, Kimberly11 2:37.21 2A-D

33.78 38.15 36.7348.55

LIB SONelson, Andrea12 2:37.25 2A-D

34.32 39.75 35.9247.26

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.79 2014$ Kelsey Crane

2A-S2:23.90

2A-D2:47.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB SORussell, Abby1 2:17.48 q2A-S

30.32 34.10 33.3539.71

KIN FRVelie, Claudia2 2:20.62 q2A-S

29.52 36.12 34.0240.96

HIGH FRZacharias, Emily3 2:21.14 q2A-S

29.88 36.27 34.1140.88

OHS FRPartsch, Chloe4 2:22.47 q2A-S

29.25 37.99 32.4442.79

FHS SRTiffany, Josie5 2:23.38 q2A-S

30.76 36.09 34.7241.81

PAHS FRHunter, Sierra6 2:28.28 q2A-D

31.74 37.53 34.3844.63

PAHS JRReid, Kylee7 2:29.66 q2A-D

32.43 36.04 34.2546.94

LIB FRReam, Emma8 2:30.66 q2A-D

33.04 38.99 34.9143.72

NK SRGallagher, Ellie9 2:33.95 q2A-D

34.35 42.40 35.6341.57

NK FRSchroeder, Anna10 2:34.42 q2A-D

34.80 41.30 34.4043.92

OHS SRHutchinson, Kimberly11 2:34.91 q2A-D

32.85 37.21 36.3248.53

LIB SONelson, Andrea12 2:35.54 q2A-D

33.37 39.72 35.8346.62

STE SRRodriguez, Julia13 2:36.12 2A-D

35.73 40.83 36.9742.59

SAMM FRHellevik, Ayana14 2:40.18 2A-D

34.78 38.86 36.9149.63

LIB SOAdams, Valerie15 2:40.25 2A-D

33.03 39.73 38.8548.64

SAMM FRVoight, Isabella16 2:40.97 2A-D

35.54 42.03 37.7145.69

NK SOJohnston, Halle17 2:41.61 2A-D

32.19 42.52 38.1648.74

STE SRMoul, Jamie18 2:43.34 2A-D

34.55 43.21 38.9246.66

LHS SRAndelin, Rachel19 2:43.89 2A-D

36.12 43.11 37.5347.13

PAHS FRMerideth, Makena20 2:45.23 2A-D

36.96 42.43 38.7447.10

SEQ SRCraig, Jessica21 2:45.54 2A-D

37.72 40.46 37.6549.71

NK FRHart, Emma22 2:45.56 2A-D

35.87 41.99 35.6152.09

LHS FRTibbitts, Aimee23 2:51.67

38.55 44.33 39.5249.27

STE SOAnderson, Amanda--- X

KIN SOPound, Daisy--- X

STE SOForbes, Mary--- X

HIGH FRFosberg, Stella--- DQ

33.50 40.42 38.7247.45

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.36 2014$ Mackenna Briggs

2A-S26.25

2A-D29.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSS SOCrane, Kira1 24.89 2A-S

NK SRSolis, Serita2 25.58 2A-S

PT SRRogers, Chloe3 25.59 2A-S

LIB JRHartford, Sydney4 25.62 2A-S

WHS SRKurzhal, Lillian5 25.73 2A-S

STE SOForbes, Rachel6 26.27 2A-D

B - Final

SAMM SRWen, Nicole7 26.44 2A-D

LIB FRClay, Taylor8 26.46 2A-D

LIB SRLesnik, Sierra9 27.13 2A-D

CPHS SOKlein, Maddison10 27.20 2A-D

OHS JRVanichkul, Michelle11 27.76 2A-D

SAMM SOMatthes, Tesslyn12 27.85 2A-D

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.36 2014$ Mackenna Briggs

2A-S26.25

2A-D29.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PT SRRogers, Chloe1 25.41 q2A-S

WHS SRKurzhal, Lillian2 25.62 q2A-S

KSS SOCrane, Kira3 25.80 q2A-S

NK SRSolis, Serita4 25.89 q2A-S

LIB JRHartford, Sydney5 26.02 q2A-S

STE SOForbes, Rachel6 26.04 q2A-S

SAMM SRWen, Nicole7 26.27 q2A-D

LIB FRClay, Taylor8 26.67 q2A-D

LIB SRLesnik, Sierra9 27.12 q2A-D

CPHS SOKlein, Maddison10 27.33 q2A-D

SAMM SOMatthes, Tesslyn11 27.44 q2A-D



Lindbergh High School - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 2:26 PM  11/7/2015  Page 3

WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#204  Girls 50 Yard Free)

OHS JRVanichkul, Michelle12 27.46 q2A-D

SAMM SRHu, Abigail13 27.66 2A-D

SEQ SOLinnane, Sydnee14 27.68 2A-D

SAMM SRZiegan, Blaire15 27.72 2A-D

LIB JRMorford, Grace16 27.92 2A-D

WRVoyles, Shannon17 28.00 2A-D

PAHS JRScott, Hailey18 28.34 2A-D

OHS FRZimmer, Hannah19 28.81 2A-D

STE JRRaschke, Natalie20 28.91 2A-D

RHS SOHonmyo, Kayla21 29.14

NK SRLemon, Diana22 29.17

LHS JRGarcia, Colette23 29.65

HIGH FRWatson, Chloe24 29.69

KIN SRCamerini, Elena--- X

KIN FRPardee, Annelise--- X

KIN FRSchaeffer, Lucy--- X

STE SRGlinski, Gabriella--- X

STE FRMiller, Madison--- X

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 380.15 2015$ Mckenna Troje

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SAMM SRTroje, Mckenna1 380.15$   16.0

STE SRBurlingame, Sarah2 379.20   13.0

LIB JRWong, Belle3 367.45   12.0

STE JRRaschke, Natalie4 334.35   11.0

PAHS SOMiddlestead, Cassii5 292.35   10.0

PAHS SOMiner, Sydney6 245.80   9.0

SAMM SRHesketh, Savannah7 234.65   7.0

PAHS SOFu, Lum8 227.10   5.0

SAMM SRHesketh, Nakita9 214.50   4.0

STE SODifuntorum, Leigh Anne10 213.15   3.0

HIGH FRCate, Marianna11 208.80   2.0

LHS JRJordan, Taylor12 198.50   1.0

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 380.15 2015$ Mckenna Troje

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SAMM SRTroje, Mckenna1 284.90 q

LIB JRWong, Belle2 272.55 q

STE SRBurlingame, Sarah3 263.95 q

STE JRRaschke, Natalie4 237.15 q

PAHS SOMiddlestead, Cassii5 236.40 q

PAHS SOMiner, Sydney6 197.90 q

PAHS SOFu, Lum7 182.10 q

STE SODifuntorum, Leigh Anne8 169.80 q

SAMM SRHesketh, Nakita*9 164.35 q

SAMM SRHesketh, Savannah*9 164.35 q

HIGH FRCate, Marianna11 157.80 q

LHS JRJordan, Taylor12 153.20 q

PAHS SRFarnam, Haili13 153.05

STE SOForbes, Mary14 146.40

LHS JRDaley, Natalie15 95.50

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 380.15 2015$ Mckenna Troje

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LIB JRWong, Belle1 187.65 q

SAMM SRTroje, Mckenna2 181.40 q

STE JRRaschke, Natalie3 161.50 q

STE SRBurlingame, Sarah4 156.50 q

PAHS SOMiddlestead, Cassii5 148.85 q

PAHS SOMiner, Sydney6 131.25 q

SAMM SRHesketh, Savannah7 125.80 q

PAHS SOFu, Lum8 122.10 q

LHS JRJordan, Taylor9 103.05 q

STE SODifuntorum, Leigh Anne10 102.55 q

HIGH FRCate, Marianna11 99.45 q

STE SOForbes, Mary12 90.70 q

PAHS SRFarnam, Haili*13 87.85 q

SAMM SRHesketh, Nakita*13 87.85 q

LHS JRDaley, Natalie15 62.10 q

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.30 2014$ Mackenna Briggs

2A-S1:04.10

2A-D1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHS JRMacias, Jaine1 59.73 2A-S

28.38 31.35

NK SRSolis, Serita2 1:00.04 2A-S

27.97 32.07

HIGH SRZacharias, Reva3 1:01.26 2A-S

28.40 32.86

OHS FRPartsch, Chloe4 1:01.76 2A-S

28.73 33.03

NK FRIral, Izy5 1:04.01 2A-S

29.48 34.53

WHS SRKurzhal, Lillian6 1:05.16 2A-D

31.59 33.57

B - Final

KSS SOTurk, Hallie7 1:06.06 2A-D

30.09 35.97

SAMM FRQuick, Sydney8 1:06.28 2A-D

30.68 35.60

NK SRUffens, Hannah9 1:06.90 2A-D

31.25 35.65

PT SOPierson, Corinne10 1:07.65 2A-D

30.85 36.80

KIN SRSingleton, Rachel11 1:09.19 2A-D

32.21 36.98

SEQ SRFitzpatrick, Victoria12 1:10.63 2A-D

33.08 37.55

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.30 2014$ Mackenna Briggs

2A-S1:04.10

2A-D1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK SRSolis, Serita1 1:00.82 q2A-S

28.59 32.23

PAHS JRMacias, Jaine2 1:01.48 q2A-S

29.24 32.24

OHS FRPartsch, Chloe3 1:01.82 q2A-S

28.83 32.99

HIGH SRZacharias, Reva4 1:02.75 q2A-S

28.76 33.99

NK FRIral, Izy5 1:03.71 q2A-S

WHS SRKurzhal, Lillian6 1:05.13 q2A-D

29.88 35.25

SAMM FRQuick, Sydney7 1:06.30 q2A-D

30.52 35.78

KSS SOTurk, Hallie8 1:06.64 q2A-D

PT SOPierson, Corinne9 1:07.42 q2A-D

30.11 37.31

NK SRUffens, Hannah10 1:07.65 q2A-D

31.72 35.93

SEQ SRFitzpatrick, Victoria11 1:08.85 q2A-D

32.57 36.28

KIN SRSingleton, Rachel12 1:09.38 q2A-D

31.51 37.87

LIB FRKroiss, Krista13 1:10.19 2A-D

33.04 37.15

PAHS SOFu, Lum14 1:10.31 2A-D

31.68 38.63

PT SROttaway, Camille15 1:11.19 2A-D

31.98 39.21

HIGH FRFosberg, Stella16 1:12.10 2A-D

32.68 39.42

WHS FRKurzhal, Allison17 1:12.11 2A-D

34.67 37.44

FPHS SOPernela, Arianna18 1:12.44 2A-D

32.08 40.36

HIGH FRMurray, Gracie19 1:12.71 2A-D

32.51 40.20

STE JRMazikowski, Meeah20 1:13.39 2A-D

33.47 39.92

PAHS SRSparhawk, Jayden21 1:14.06 2A-D

34.06 40.00

STE SOJust, Miranda22 1:14.63 2A-D

33.51 41.12

LIB SONelson, Andrea23 1:14.76 2A-D

36.11 38.65

OHS FRLagat, Arly24 1:15.12 2A-D

NK SOAlvarez, Athena25 1:16.67 2A-D

35.67 41.00

KSS SOBumbalough, Amber26 1:17.36 2A-D

34.70 42.66
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

LIB FRRussell, Mary27 1:18.05

35.21 42.84

FHS FRParsons, Mikayla28 1:18.35

35.49 42.86

LHS SRYackel, Victoria29 1:20.45

36.69 43.76

KIN JRBleeker, Amelia--- X

STE JRBright, Alyssa--- X

KIN FRSymens, Whitney--- X

STE SOLovell, Abigail--- X

KIN SRJohnson, Tessa--- X

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.63 2006$ Staci Stratton

2A-S57.90

2A-D1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSS SOCrane, Kira1 54.75 2A-S

26.23 28.52

NK FRHendryx, Isabel2 55.42 2A-S

26.24 29.18

LIB JRHartford, Sydney3 55.96 2A-S

26.83 29.13

PT SRRogers, Chloe4 56.73 2A-S

27.14 29.59

LIB SRHepp, Lauryn5 57.21 2A-S

27.05 30.16

STE SOForbes, Rachel6 58.28 2A-D

27.73 30.55

B - Final

SAMM SRWen, Nicole7 57.60 2A-S

27.42 30.18

NK JRHennings, Dannica8 57.65 2A-S

27.62 30.03

LIB FRClay, Taylor9 57.97 2A-D

28.16 29.81

PAHS SOBeebe, Taylor10 59.21 2A-D

28.44 30.77

FPHS FRNordin, Anika11 59.85 2A-D

28.89 30.96

LHS SOKnittle, Avery12 59.93 2A-D

28.47 31.46

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.63 2006$ Staci Stratton

2A-S57.90

2A-D1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK FRHendryx, Isabel1 55.74 q2A-S

26.91 28.83

KSS SOCrane, Kira2 56.02 q2A-S

26.94 29.08

LIB SRHepp, Lauryn3 56.43 q2A-S

27.37 29.06

PT SRRogers, Chloe4 56.45 q2A-S

27.05 29.40

LIB JRHartford, Sydney5 57.09 q2A-S

27.57 29.52

STE SOForbes, Rachel6 57.56 q2A-S

27.48 30.08

SAMM SRWen, Nicole7 57.66 q2A-S

27.89 29.77

LIB FRClay, Taylor8 57.90 q2A-S

28.14 29.76

NK JRHennings, Dannica9 58.02 q2A-D

27.59 30.43

PAHS SOBeebe, Taylor10 58.35 q2A-D

27.95 30.40

LHS SOKnittle, Avery11 58.93 q2A-D

27.97 30.96

FPHS FRNordin, Anika12 59.66 q2A-D

28.69 30.97

LIB SOKing, Rachel13 59.71 2A-D

28.77 30.94

CPHS SOKlein, Maddison14 1:00.38 2A-D

28.86 31.52

SAMM FRKao, Kona15 1:01.07 2A-D

29.25 31.82

PAHS FRSeelye, Ashlee16 1:01.40 2A-D

29.13 32.27

SAMM SRZiegan, Blaire17 1:01.41 2A-D

29.28 32.13

SEQ SRFitzpatrick, Victoria18 1:02.21 2A-D

30.28 31.93

PT JRGale, Ismay19 1:02.74 2A-D

30.30 32.44

STE JRPark, Hannah20 1:02.98 2A-D

30.87 32.11

SAMM SRTopp, Leah21 1:04.06 2A-D

30.77 33.29

NK SRLemon, Diana22 1:05.01 2A-D

30.78 34.23

RHS SOHonmyo, Kayla23 1:05.48 2A-D

31.55 33.93

OHS FRZimmer, Hannah24 1:06.11

31.00 35.11

OHS JRSalas, Alexis25 1:06.84

32.11 34.73

KSS JRHeaman, Madison26 1:06.97

31.13 35.84

KSS JRHanson, Danielle27 1:07.46

31.25 36.21

KIN JRGreen, Gabby28 1:07.95

31.53 36.42

OHS FRGraham, Fiona29 1:09.46

33.76 35.70

STE SRPark, Sarah--- X

KIN SRHarness, Hannah--- X

STE SOAnderson, Amanda--- X

KIN SRCamerini, Elena--- X

KIN SRJohnson, Tessa--- X

PAHS JRTiemersma, Sarah--- DQ

30.68 32.65

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:08.43 2006$ Nakayla Chan

2A-S5:45.90

2A-D6:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB SRHohensinner, Ellie1 5:27.71 2A-S

30.37 32.62 32.8932.47

33.26 33.27 33.65 33.45

33.55 32.18

LIB FRWeber, Reegan2 5:40.90 2A-S

29.95 33.70 34.7734.55

35.14 34.84 34.58 35.01

34.82 33.54

PAHS FRHunter, Sierra3 5:44.63 2A-S

30.47 33.80 34.9534.71

34.95 35.26 35.55 35.76

35.29 33.89

OHS FRSnyder, Danielle4 5:47.41 2A-D

30.56 33.39 35.4534.43

35.39 35.27 35.97 35.98

36.19 34.78

LIB SOWeber, Chloe5 5:56.28 2A-D

30.79 34.37 35.9035.11

36.63 36.80 36.12 37.04

37.39 36.13

PAHS SOEdwards, Erin6 6:01.41 2A-D

31.18 34.50 36.8935.98

36.88 37.44 37.52 37.57

37.55 35.90

B - Final

KSS SOTurk, Hallie7 5:55.44 2A-D

31.46 35.08 36.4435.66

36.72 36.82 36.50 36.25

36.71 33.80

NK SOJones, Anna8 5:55.77 2A-D

31.86 35.69 36.6136.41

36.11 35.83 36.21 36.45

35.98 34.62

NK FRSchroeder, Anna9 6:02.97 2A-D

31.67 35.09 37.2936.53

37.08 37.05 37.54 37.61

37.30 35.81

PAHS JRReid, Kylee10 6:05.15 2A-D

31.38 34.96 36.6335.79

37.02 37.10 37.88 38.13

38.56 37.70

LIB SOShultz, Bailie11 6:10.14 2A-D

32.25 35.50 37.5037.06

37.80 38.51 38.71 38.06

38.46 36.29
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Results
B - Final ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SAMM JRAdams, Ellie12 6:13.34 2A-D

32.51 36.80 38.4337.70

37.69 38.15 38.19 38.62

38.36 36.89

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:08.43 2006$ Nakayla Chan

2A-S5:45.90

2A-D6:30.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB SRHohensinner, Ellie1 5:30.09 q2A-S

30.82 32.61 33.4133.49

33.28 33.76 33.63 33.58

33.30 32.21

LIB FRWeber, Reegan2 5:31.63 q2A-S

29.22 33.01 34.6733.86

34.00 33.71 34.20 33.82

33.34 31.80

OHS FRSnyder, Danielle3 5:46.27 q2A-D

30.49 33.50 35.1434.08

35.28 35.75 35.68 35.68

36.03 34.64

PAHS FRHunter, Sierra4 5:49.42 q2A-D

31.49 35.01 34.9535.09

35.05 35.43 36.05 36.29

35.86 34.20

LIB SOWeber, Chloe5 5:54.03 q2A-D

31.72 35.92 36.8536.23

35.73 36.17 35.95 35.72

35.12 34.62

PAHS SOEdwards, Erin6 5:54.18 q2A-D

31.12 33.90 36.2435.05

36.31 36.49 36.53 36.88

37.05 34.61

NK FRSchroeder, Anna7 6:00.18 q2A-D

32.14 35.79 36.8136.69

37.00 37.16 37.18 36.97

36.01 34.43

LIB SOShultz, Bailie8 6:03.03 q2A-D

33.05 35.80 37.0436.41

37.30 37.37 37.12 37.21

37.07 34.66

PAHS JRReid, Kylee9 6:05.43 q2A-D

31.62 35.40 36.6536.04

37.16 37.56 37.69 38.51

38.26 36.54

KSS SOTurk, Hallie10 6:05.86 q2A-D

31.56 35.26 37.8537.13

38.16 37.69 37.99 37.72

37.37 35.13

NK SOJones, Anna11 6:07.77 q2A-D

32.62 35.84 37.0237.26

37.93 37.72 38.05 37.77

37.29 36.27

SAMM JRAdams, Ellie12 6:09.49 q2A-D

33.15 36.17 37.5737.96

37.53 37.92 38.09 37.79

38.31 35.00

NK SOJohnston, Halle13 6:11.17 2A-D

31.35 35.70 37.8337.29

37.89 38.22 38.45 38.69

38.58 37.17

KIN SRSingleton, Rachel14 6:13.49 2A-D

32.86 36.49 38.3237.88

38.43 37.83 38.55 38.83

38.50 35.80

PAHS JRScott, Hailey15 6:17.80 2A-D

32.09 35.49 38.7637.73

38.72 38.70 40.15 38.91

39.52 37.73

STE SRGonzalez, Madelyn16 6:26.91 2A-D

32.30 35.94 39.8738.33

40.09 40.44 40.48 40.35

39.87 39.24

FPHS FRSteeves, Shay17 6:30.36

31.24 36.84 39.7039.49

40.48 40.73 40.87 41.47

40.58 38.96

RHS JRTunis, Hannah18 6:37.96

36.49 39.10 40.4739.67

40.25 40.90 41.05 40.46

40.47 39.10

KIN SOMcCollum, Jenna--- X

STE SOLovell, Abigail--- X

STE SOMathers, Rachael--- X

KIN FRSabin, Emily--- X

STE JRForrey, Ivagene--- X

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.81 2015$ North Kitsap High School

S Solis, D Hennings, I Hendryx, I Iral

2A-S1:48.50

2A-D2:06.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

NK1 1:43.24$ 2A-S

Solis, Serita SR Hennings, Dannica JR

Hendryx, Isabel FR Iral, Izy FR

26.17 26.30 25.0625.71

PAHS2 1:43.54$ 2A-S

Juskevich, Carter SR Beebe, Taylor SO

Hunter, Sierra FR Macias, Jaine JR

26.10 25.72 25.0126.71

LIB3 1:44.63$ 2A-S

Clay, Taylor FR Russell, Abby SO

Hohensinner, Ellie SR Hartford, Sydney JR

26.94 25.91 24.9026.88

HIGH4 1:47.39 2A-S

Zacharias, Emily FR Fosberg, Stella FR

Watson, Chloe FR Zacharias, Reva SR

26.24 28.76 25.1627.23

OHS5 1:48.95 2A-D

Vanichkul, Michelle JR McLean, Vanessa SO

Snyder, Danielle FR Partsch, Chloe FR

27.61 26.97 26.5127.86

SAMM6 1:49.26 2A-D

Wen, Nicole SR Topp, Leah SR

Hu, Abigail SR Ziegan, Blaire SR

26.82 27.78 26.9127.75

B - Final

KSS7 1:51.74 2A-D

Hanson, Danielle JR Turk, Hallie SO

Heaman, Madison JR Crane, Kira SO

30.15 27.24 25.3928.96

LHS8 1:53.88 2A-D

Garcia, Colette JR Yackel, Victoria SR

Andelin, Rachel SR Knittle, Avery SO

29.16 28.77 26.8129.14

STE9 1:54.06 2A-D

Raschke, Natalie JR Park, Hannah JR

Moul, Jamie SR Rodriguez, Julia SR

29.17 28.53 27.8228.54

KIN10 1:55.58 2A-D

Nance, Sorana SR Green, Gabby JR

Singleton, Rachel SR Velie, Claudia FR

30.34 30.00 25.2829.96

FPHS11 1:55.92 2A-D

Pernela, Arianna SO Nordin, Anika FR

Park, Hannah SR Steeves, Shay FR

29.35 27.96 28.0430.57

PT12 2:00.45 2A-D

Harrenstein, Emily SR Ottaway, Camille SR

Gould, Maisie SO Gamble, Greta SR

29.68 30.09 29.8730.81

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.81 2015$ North Kitsap High School

S Solis, D Hennings, I Hendryx, I Iral

2A-S1:48.50

2A-D2:06.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK1 1:44.81$ q2A-S

Solis, Serita SR Hennings, Dannica JR

Hendryx, Isabel FR Iral, Izy FR

26.53 26.62 25.9625.70

LIB2 1:47.20 q2A-S

Clay, Taylor FR Russell, Abby SO

Hohensinner, Ellie SR Hartford, Sydney JR

26.92 26.43 26.3527.50

PAHS3 1:47.22 q2A-S

Juskevich, Carter SR Beebe, Taylor SO

Hunter, Sierra FR Macias, Jaine JR

26.52 26.09 26.8327.78

OHS4 1:48.29 q2A-S

Vanichkul, Michelle JR McLean, Vanessa SO

Snyder, Danielle FR Partsch, Chloe FR

27.62 26.56 26.1028.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

HIGH5 1:49.50 q2A-D

Zacharias, Emily FR Fosberg, Stella FR

Watson, Chloe FR Zacharias, Reva SR

26.66 28.12 25.3629.36

SAMM6 1:50.68 q2A-D

Wen, Nicole SR Topp, Leah SR

Hu, Abigail SR Ziegan, Blaire SR

26.97 28.50 28.0227.19

STE7 1:53.44 q2A-D

Raschke, Natalie JR Park, Hannah JR

Moul, Jamie SR Rodriguez, Julia SR

29.03 28.61 28.0127.79

KSS8 1:54.68 q2A-D

Hanson, Danielle JR Turk, Hallie SO

Heaman, Madison JR Crane, Kira SO

30.20 29.09 26.1329.26

LHS9 1:54.79 q2A-D

Garcia, Colette JR Yackel, Victoria SR

Andelin, Rachel SR Knittle, Avery SO

29.65 28.97 26.8029.37

KIN10 1:56.16 q2A-D

Nance, Sorana SR Green, Gabby JR

Singleton, Rachel SR Velie, Claudia FR

30.51 30.53 26.5428.58

FPHS11 1:58.47 q2A-D

Pernela, Arianna SO Nordin, Anika FR

Park, Hannah SR Steeves, Shay FR

29.43 28.13 29.4731.44

PT12 1:59.98 q2A-D

Harrenstein, Emily SR Ottaway, Camille SR

Gould, Maisie SO Gamble, Greta SR

29.26 30.38 29.4230.92

CPHS13 2:01.99 2A-D

Bryd, Kyanna SR McNatt, Lauren SO

Scott-Dewitt, Breeana SR Klein, Maddison SO

29.36 29.54 27.7935.30

BRE14 2:02.63 2A-D

Wegeleben, Taylor SR Combes-Troyer, Jazmynn JR

Kuralt, Emma FR Bassett, Lizzy SR

32.04 16.48 58.1515.96

RHS15 2:03.12 2A-D

Rose, Harley SO Tunis, Hannah JR

Pai, Naima FR Honmyo, Kayla SO

31.13 31.75 29.0331.21

WHS16 2:04.98 2A-D

Johnson, Clariss SR Kurzhal, Allison FR

Leia, Esabella JR Kurzhal, Lillian SR

35.01 31.03 25.7133.23

FHS17 2:09.38

Parsons, Mikayla FR Bean, Natalie SR

Lopez, Shirley SR Campbell, Sierra SR

32.27 34.34 31.9030.87

SEQ--- DQ

Fitzpatrick, Victoria SR Thompson-Porrazzo, Jaycee JR

Grow, Stephanie JR Patterson, Madeline FR

28.35 29.87 27.1930.61

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:01.26 2012$ Tracie Macias

2A-S1:06.20

2A-D1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK FRHendryx, Isabel1 59.92$ 2A-S

29.11 30.81

LIB SRHepp, Lauryn2 1:01.82 2A-S

29.99 31.83

LIB SRLesnik, Sierra3 1:03.08 2A-S

30.07 33.01

HIGH SRZacharias, Reva4 1:03.49 2A-S

30.45 33.04

PT SOPierson, Corinne5 1:06.13 2A-S

32.01 34.12

PAHS SOBeebe, Taylor6 1:06.72 2A-D

32.27 34.45

B - Final

LIB SOKing, Rachel7 1:04.25 2A-S

30.79 33.46

NK SRUffens, Hannah8 1:05.51 2A-S

31.98 33.53

OHS SOMcLean, Vanessa9 1:06.09 2A-S

31.92 34.17

SEQ SOLinnane, Sydnee10 1:08.25 2A-D

33.22 35.03

LIB FRKroiss, Krista11 1:08.33 2A-D

33.36 34.97

OHS SRHutchinson, Kimberly12 1:08.60 2A-D

33.29 35.31

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:01.26 2012$ Tracie Macias

2A-S1:06.20

2A-D1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK FRHendryx, Isabel1 1:01.55 q2A-S

29.96 31.59

LIB SRHepp, Lauryn2 1:02.22 q2A-S

30.41 31.81

LIB SRLesnik, Sierra3 1:03.64 q2A-S

30.48 33.16

HIGH SRZacharias, Reva4 1:04.07 q2A-S

30.63 33.44

PT SOPierson, Corinne5 1:05.21 q2A-S

31.35 33.86

PAHS SOBeebe, Taylor6 1:05.24 q2A-S

31.48 33.76

NK SRUffens, Hannah7 1:06.14 q2A-S

32.19 33.95

OHS SOMcLean, Vanessa8 1:06.19 q2A-S

32.57 33.62

LIB SOKing, Rachel9 1:07.24 q2A-D

32.99 34.25

SEQ SOLinnane, Sydnee10 1:08.38 q2A-D

33.72 34.66

OHS SRHutchinson, Kimberly11 1:08.55 q2A-D

33.41 35.14

LIB FRKroiss, Krista12 1:09.08 q2A-D

33.57 35.51

RHS FRPai, Naima13 1:09.87 2A-D

34.76 35.11

STE SRGlinski, Gabriella14 1:10.01 2A-D

33.81 36.20

FPHS FRNordin, Anika15 1:10.13 2A-D

34.17 35.96

PT JRGale, Ismay16 1:10.26 2A-D

35.11 35.15

SAMM FRKao, Kona17 1:10.39 2A-D

34.80 35.59

STE SOJust, Miranda18 1:10.45 2A-D

33.16 37.29

WRVoyles, Shannon19 1:10.89 2A-D

34.65 36.24

FHS JRHull, Danielle20 1:10.93 2A-D

34.15 36.78

SAMM FRQuick, Sydney21 1:11.09 2A-D

34.42 36.67

SAMM SOMatthes, Tesslyn22 1:11.98 2A-D

34.26 37.72

STE SRPark, Sarah23 1:12.14 2A-D

34.80 37.34

PAHS SOLitle, Gennie24 1:14.38 2A-D

35.65 38.73

PAHS SOAmundson, Kiara25 1:14.89 2A-D

36.35 38.54

NK FRHart, Emma26 1:16.98

37.99 38.99

NK SRRussell, Kailey27 1:18.66

36.96 41.70

PT SOHatfield, Chloe28 1:19.35

37.84 41.51

SEQ JRThompson-Porrazzo, Jaycee29 1:20.04

38.64 41.40

BRE SRHollkamp, Lauren30 1:30.53

44.26 46.27

KIN FRGlammeier, Jordan--- X

STE JRForrey, Ivagene--- X

KIN FRSabin, Emily--- X

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:07.54 2014$ Meredith Sawer

2A-S1:14.20

2A-D1:24.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHS JRMacias, Jaine1 1:06.80$ 2A-S

31.95 34.85

PAHS SRJuskevich, Carter2 1:07.21$ 2A-S

31.65 35.56
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Results
A - Final ...   (#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

HIGH FRZacharias, Emily3 1:10.68 2A-S

32.98 37.70

KIN FRVelie, Claudia4 1:10.83 2A-S

33.58 37.25

LIB SORussell, Abby5 1:10.95 2A-S

33.86 37.09

FHS SRTiffany, Josie6 1:13.63 2A-S

34.52 39.11

B - Final

NK SRGallagher, Ellie7 1:14.53 2A-D

34.94 39.59

STE SRRodriguez, Julia8 1:14.70 2A-D

35.07 39.63

LIB FRReam, Emma9 1:15.43 2A-D

35.23 40.20

STE JRMazikowski, Meeah10 1:18.85 2A-D

36.90 41.95

SAMM FRVoight, Isabella11 1:19.86 2A-D

37.69 42.17

LIB JRMorford, Grace--- DQ

37.20 42.28

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:07.54 2014$ Meredith Sawer

2A-S1:14.20

2A-D1:24.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHS SRJuskevich, Carter1 1:08.36 q2A-S

32.03 36.33

PAHS JRMacias, Jaine2 1:10.16 q2A-S

33.12 37.04

KIN FRVelie, Claudia3 1:11.35 q2A-S

34.05 37.30

LIB SORussell, Abby4 1:12.39 q2A-S

34.87 37.52

HIGH FRZacharias, Emily5 1:12.43 q2A-S

34.40 38.03

FHS SRTiffany, Josie6 1:12.51 q2A-S

34.14 38.37

NK SRGallagher, Ellie7 1:14.43 q2A-D

35.02 39.41

LIB FRReam, Emma8 1:14.78 q2A-D

35.05 39.73

STE SRRodriguez, Julia9 1:15.09 q2A-D

34.89 40.20

LIB JRMorford, Grace10 1:19.77 q2A-D

36.74 43.03

STE JRMazikowski, Meeah11 1:20.31 q2A-D

38.39 41.92

SAMM FRVoight, Isabella12 1:20.56 q2A-D

37.78 42.78

CPHS SRBryd, Kyanna13 1:20.97 2A-D

37.94 43.03

KIN SRNance, Sorana14 1:20.99 2A-D

39.07 41.92

LIB SRBowe, Allie15 1:21.32 2A-D

38.51 42.81

PT SROttaway, Camille16 1:21.68 2A-D

37.92 43.76

STE SRMoul, Jamie17 1:21.69 2A-D

38.24 43.45

OHS FRLagat, Arly18 1:22.43 2A-D

39.44 42.99

LHS SRAndelin, Rachel19 1:23.11 2A-D

39.03 44.08

PAHS FRBurwell, Leah20 1:23.24 2A-D

38.57 44.67

SEQ FRDarminio, Joie21 1:25.25

39.67 45.58

LHS FRTibbitts, Aimee22 1:27.13

40.97 46.16

OHS JRSalas, Alexis23 1:28.82

41.19 47.63

PT SRHarrenstein, Emily24 1:29.59

42.43 47.16

STE FRMiller, Madison--- X

KIN SOPound, Daisy--- X

KIN FRPardee, Annelise--- X

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:43.26 2014$ Liberty High School

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

2A-S4:01.00

2A-D4:45.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

NK1 3:47.83 2A-S

Hennings, Dannica JR Iral, Izy FR

Hendryx, Isabel FR Solis, Serita SR

27.70 57.53 59.0228.08

26.94 56.36 26.02 54.92

LIB2 3:48.39 2A-S

Hepp, Lauryn SR Weber, Reegan FR

Clay, Taylor FR Hohensinner, Ellie SR

26.90 56.29 58.7428.06

27.41 57.61 26.72 55.75

OHS3 3:58.08 2A-S

Vanichkul, Michelle JR Snyder, Danielle FR

McLean, Vanessa SO Partsch, Chloe FR

28.84 1:01.94 59.8028.47

27.53 58.45 26.96 57.89

SAMM4 4:01.54 2A-D

Wen, Nicole SR Kao, Kona FR

Adams, Ellie JR Ziegan, Blaire SR

29.04 1:00.88 1:01.2329.47

28.77 1:02.26 26.60 57.17

STE5 4:05.45 2A-D

Gonzalez, Madelyn SR Park, Hannah JR

Just, Miranda SO Forbes, Rachel SO

30.18 1:03.99 1:02.2729.62

28.63 1:01.77 27.28 57.42

PT6 4:05.82 2A-D

Gale, Ismay JR Pierson, Corinne SO

Harrenstein, Emily SR Rogers, Chloe SR

30.39 1:02.84 1:02.7529.69

30.03 1:03.73 27.20 56.50

B - Final

PAHS7 4:05.36 2A-D

Seelye, Ashlee FR Reid, Kylee JR

Tiemersma, Sarah JR Edwards, Erin SO

28.94 1:00.87 1:01.2428.82

29.98 1:02.56 29.01 1:00.69

LHS8 4:18.32 2A-D

Garcia, Colette JR Yackel, Victoria SR

Andelin, Rachel SR Knittle, Avery SO

30.79 1:05.40 1:07.4331.34

30.68 1:06.85 27.87 58.64

FPHS9 4:18.92 2A-D

Pernela, Ariel FR Serrano, Juliana SO

Steeves, Shay FR Nordin, Anika FR

29.11 1:00.35 1:09.8933.12

30.89 1:06.08 29.12 1:02.60

FHS10 4:23.80 2A-D

Campbell, Sierra SR Parsons, Mikayla FR

Hull, Danielle JR Tiffany, Josie SR

32.69 1:08.90 1:09.1632.13

30.44 1:05.20 28.35 1:00.54

RHS11 4:24.32 2A-D

Rose, Harley SO Tunis, Hannah JR

Pai, Naima FR Honmyo, Kayla SO

33.13 1:08.11 1:07.4932.91

31.18 1:04.50 30.74 1:04.22

KIN12 4:39.37 2A-D

Harness, Hannah SR Symens, Whitney FR

Green, Gabby JR Nance, Sorana SR

32.13 1:08.12

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:43.26 2014$ Liberty High School

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

2A-S4:01.00

2A-D4:45.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB1 3:52.15 q2A-S

Hepp, Lauryn SR Weber, Reegan FR

Clay, Taylor FR Hohensinner, Ellie SR

26.95 56.46 1:00.0828.73

27.66 58.07 27.17 57.54

NK2 3:53.10 q2A-S

Hennings, Dannica JR Iral, Izy FR

Hendryx, Isabel FR Solis, Serita SR

27.70 57.64 1:00.3729.04

27.80 58.38 26.91 56.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

OHS3 3:57.60 q2A-S

Vanichkul, Michelle JR Snyder, Danielle FR

McLean, Vanessa SO Partsch, Chloe FR

29.43 1:01.25 1:00.5929.05

27.70 58.31 27.20 57.45

STE4 4:05.10 q2A-D

Gonzalez, Madelyn SR Park, Hannah JR

Just, Miranda SO Forbes, Rachel SO

29.74 1:03.52 1:02.3129.88

28.89 1:01.87 27.00 57.40

PT*5 4:05.96 q2A-D

Gale, Ismay JR Pierson, Corinne SO

Harrenstein, Emily SR Rogers, Chloe SR

30.79 1:03.19 1:02.9129.87

30.61 1:03.69 26.80 56.17

SAMM*5 4:05.96 q2A-D

Wen, Nicole SR Kao, Kona FR

Adams, Ellie JR Ziegan, Blaire SR

27.71 58.48 1:02.9829.86

29.90 1:02.89 28.80 1:01.61

PAHS7 4:07.38 q2A-D

Seelye, Ashlee FR Reid, Kylee JR

Tiemersma, Sarah JR Edwards, Erin SO

29.51 1:01.24 1:01.2929.19

30.60 1:04.12 28.81 1:00.73

LHS8 4:20.17 q2A-D

Garcia, Colette JR Yackel, Victoria SR

Andelin, Rachel SR Knittle, Avery SO

31.20 1:06.31 1:08.3332.75

30.89 1:06.57 27.92 58.96

FHS9 4:21.04 q2A-D

Campbell, Sierra SR Parsons, Mikayla FR

Hull, Danielle JR Tiffany, Josie SR

33.70 1:09.79 1:06.5231.49

31.47 1:05.09 28.39 59.64

FPHS10 4:22.22 q2A-D

Pernela, Ariel FR Serrano, Juliana SO

Steeves, Shay FR Nordin, Anika FR

29.24 1:00.26 1:10.7033.57

31.00 1:06.49 30.67 1:04.77

KSS11 4:28.99 q2A-D

Brockett, Bailey SR Fischer, Charlotte SR

Bumbalough, Amber SO Hanson, Danielle JR

31.48 1:05.68 1:07.6031.69

32.36 1:08.77 31.79 1:06.94

RHS12 4:29.57 q2A-D

Rose, Harley SO Tunis, Hannah JR

Pai, Naima FR Honmyo, Kayla SO

33.19

31.89 1:06.25 31.54 1:05.27

HIGH13 4:31.44 2A-D

Kaur, Nomandeep SR Box, Sammie FR

Erickson, Stephanie FR Murray, Gracie FR

31.67 1:08.99 1:08.2431.44

1:07.93 30.20 1:06.28

KIN14 4:33.72 2A-D

Harness, Hannah SR Symens, Whitney FR

Green, Gabby JR Nance, Sorana SR

32.38 1:08.54 1:07.5322.25

32.03 1:10.07 31.61 1:07.58

SEQ15 4:37.38 2A-D

Craig, Jessica SR Thompson-Porrazzo, Jaycee JR

Armstrong, Annabelle SO Darminio, Joie FR

32.21 1:07.80 1:08.7232.68

34.30 1:12.56 32.51 1:08.30

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Liberty High School 286

2. Port Angeles High School 214

3. North Kitsap High School 194

4. Olympic High School 117

5. Sammamish High School 102

6. Steilacoom Sentinels 101

7. Highline High School 94

8. Port Townsend High School 74

9. Klahowya Secondary School 66

10. Kingston High School 41

11. Lindbergh High School 31

12. Fife High School 28

13. Washington High School 19

14. Franklin Pierce High School 14

15. Sequim High School 6

16. Renton High School 4

17. Clover Park High School 3


